
$1,725 - 2150 E Bell Road (unit 1080), Phoenix
MLS® #6875732 

$1,725
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,209 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

TRE BELLAVIA CONDOMINIUM, Phoenix, AZ

TENANT JUST MOVED OUT, HOUSE IN
PROCESS OF CLEANING . ENJOY THIS
GATED COMPLEX WITH COMMUNITY
POOL WITH LUSH GROUNDS AND
COMMON AREA. HOME HAS EASY
ACCESS TO THE 101 & 51 FREEWAY,
CLOSE TO DESERT RIDGE AND OTHER
SHOPPING. THIS CONDO HAS 2 BR, 2
BATH, 1 CAR GARAGE AND LAMINATE
FLOORING IN THE LIVING ROOM, HALL,
BEDROOMS AND STAIRS. WITH CEILING
FANS THROUGHOUT WITH FULL INSIDE
LAUNDRY ROOM. CONDO HAS A SPLIT
FLOOR PLAN, FORMAL DINING, LIVING
ROOM, WALK IN PANTRY AND PRIVATE
BALCONY WITH ACCESS FROM BEDROOM
AND LIVING ROOM.  KITCHEN HAS BRAND
NEW STAINLESS STEEL FRIDGE, STOVE
AND MICROWAVE.  THERE IS A NEW
WASHER AND DRYER AND 2 YEAR OLD
A/C.  MAY TAKE ONE CAT. NO DOGS,
BALCONY CONDO. PLEASE NOTE,
RENTERS INSURANCE IS REQUIRED.
WATER/SEWER/TRASH IS BILLED TO
TENANT MONTHLY BY OWN

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # 6875732

Price $1,725

Bedrooms 2



Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,209

Acres 0.04

Year Built 2005

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Townhouse

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2150 E Bell Road (unit 1080)

Subdivision TRE BELLAVIA CONDOMINIUM

City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85022

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Community Pool, Near Bus Stop

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 1

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Full Bth Master Bdrm

Appliances Electric Cooktop

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces No Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame

School Information



District Paradise Valley Unified District

Elementary Hidden Hills Elementary School

Middle Vista Verde Middle School

High North Canyon High School

Listing Details

Listing Office West USA Realty
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